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Fasteners Standard
Bolts Body Indented Hex Head Loose Washer Dog Point

204PK 1/4-20 x 15/16"
7/16" Indented Hex Head
3/4" Outside Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Dog Point Body Bolts
Ford # 57030-S2

50 Pcs.

9417PK 1/4-20 x 1"
7/16" Indented Hex Head
5/8" Outside Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Dog Point Body Bolts
C yshr ler # 6025329

50 Pcs.

206PK 5/16-18 x 1 3/16"
1/2" Indented Hex Head
7/8" Outside Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Dog Point Body Bolts
Ford # 57041-S2

25 Pcs.

Bolts Body Indented Hex Head Loose Washer CA Point

9249PK 5/16-18 x 1"
1/2" Indented Hex Head
7/8" Outside Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Ty Ape C Body Bolts

25 Pcs.

1000PK 3/8-16 x 1"
9/16" Indented Hex Head
1" Outside Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Ty Ape C Body Bolts
G M #. . 3986997, 14011722

25 Pcs.

1001PK 3/8-16 x 1 3/8"
9/16" Indented Hex Head
1 1/8" Outside Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Ty Ape C Body Bolts
G M #. . 407217, 1564180

25 Pcs.

Bolts Body Indented Hex Washer Head Spin Lock Dog Point

9867PK 5/16-18 x 3/4"
1/2" Indented Hex Head
13/16" Outside Diameter Flange
Black Finish
Dog Point Spin Lock Bolts

100 Pcs.

9868PK 5/16-18 x 1"
1/2" Indented Hex Head
13/16" Outside Diameter Flange
Black Finish
Dog Point Spin Lock Bolts
G.M.

50 Pcs.
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Fasteners Standard
Bolts Body Indented Hex Washer Head CA Point

210PK 5/16-18 x 13/16"
1/2" Indented Hex Head
21/32" Outside Diameter Flange
Black Finish
Ty Ape C Body Bolts
G M #. . 3960314

50 Pcs.

Bolts Body Indented Hex Head Loose Washer

9890PK 5/16-18 x 1"
1/2" Indented Hex Head
7/8" Outside Diameter Loose Washer
Black Finish
Body Bolts
Ford # 57039-S2

100 Pcs.

Bolts Bumper Capped Stainless Steel

240PK 5/16-18 x 1"
3/4" Head Diameter
R yound St le Head
S at inless Steel
C Bum olapped per B ts

25 Pcs.

855PK 3/8-16 x 1"
7/8" Head Diameter
P n Sta yle Head
S at inless Steel
C Bum olapped per B ts
C yshr ler # 6026723
G M #. . 9433489

25 Pcs.

9314PK 3/8-16 x 1 1/4"
7/8" Head Diameter
R yound St le Head
S at inless Steel
C Bum olapped per B ts

25 Pcs.

233PK 7/16-14 x 1 1/2"
29/ Di e32" Head am ter
R yound St le Head
S at inless Steel
C Bum olapped per B ts

10 Pcs.

231PK 1/2-13 x 1 1/2"
1 3/32" Head Diameter
R yound St le Head
S at inless Steel
C Bum olapped per B ts

25 Pcs.
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Fasteners Standard
Cap Screws Grade 9 USS Hex Head Bright Yellow Zinc Finish

Part # Size Type Finish Qty.

9884PK 1/2-13 x 2" USS Bright Yellow Zinc 5 Pcs.

10404PK 1/2-13 x 2 1/2" USS Bright Yellow Zinc 5 Pcs.

9806PK 1/2-13 x 3" USS Bright Yellow Zinc 5 Pcs.

9741PK 5/8-11 x 3" USS Bright Yellow Zinc 5 Pcs.

9742PK 5/8-11 x 3 1/2" USS Bright Yellow Zinc 5 Pcs.

9743PK 5/8-11 x 4" USS Bright Yellow Zinc 5 Pcs.

9744PK 5/8-11 x 4 1/2" USS Bright Yellow Zinc 5 Pcs.

Washers Flat Grade 9 SAE Thick Bright Yellow Zinc Finish

Part # Size Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Qty.

9808PK 1/2" 17/32" 1 1/16" 20 Pcs.

9740PK 5/8" 11/16" 1 5/16" 20 Pcs.

Nuts Hex Grade 9 USS Tall Bright Yellow Zinc Finish

Part # Size Hex Size Qty.

9807PK 1/2-13 3/4" 10 Pcs.

9739PK 5/8-11 15/16" 10 Pcs.

Kits Grade 9 Frame Bolt Bright Yellow Zinc Finish

Part # Size Type Screws Nuts Flat Washers Qty.

9970 1/2-13 x 2" G ade 9r Contains 2 Contains 2 C aiont ns 4 1 Kit

10380 1/2-13 x 2 1/2" G ade 9r Contains 16 Contains 16 C aiont ns 32 1 Kit

9971 1/2-13 x 3" G ade 9r Contains 2 Contains 2 C aiont ns 4 1 Kit

1539 5/8-11 x 3" G ade 9r Contains 2 Contains 2 C aiont ns 4 1 Kit

10381 5/8-11 x 3 1/2" G ade 9r Contains 16 Contains 16 C aiont ns 32 1 Kit

1540 5/8-11 x 3 1/2" G ade 9r Contains 2 Contains 2 C aiont ns 4 1 Kit

1542 5/8-11 x 4 1/2" G ade 9r Contains 2 Contains 2 C aiont ns 4 1 Kit

1541 5/8-11 x 4" G ade 9r Contains 2 Contains 2 C aiont ns 4 1 Kit

4
Automotive Hardware • Sulphur, Oklahoma®



Fasteners Standard
Cap Screws Grade 8 USS Hex Head Yellow Zinc Finish

Part # Size Hex Size Qty.

11450PK 1/4-20 x 1/2" 7/16" 50 Pcs.

11452PK 1/4-20 x 3/4" 7/16" 50 Pcs.

11453PK 1/4-20 x 1" 7/16" 50 Pcs.

11454PK 1/4-20 x 1 1/4" 7/16" 50 Pcs.

11455PK 1/4-20 x 1 1/2" 7/16" 50 Pcs.

11456PK 1/4-20 x 1 3/4" 7/16" 50 Pcs.

11457PK 1/4-20 x 2" 7/16" 50 Pcs.

11458PK 1/4-20 x 2 1/4" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

11459PK 1/4-20 x 2 1/2" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

11460PK 1/4-20 x 2 3/4" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

11461PK 1/4-20 x 3" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

11462PK 1/4-20 x 3 1/2" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

11463PK 1/4-20 x 4" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

11464PK 1/4-20 x 4 1/2" 7/16" 15 Pcs.

11465PK 1/4-20 x 5" 7/16" 10 Pcs.

11466PK 1/4-20 x 5 1/2" 7/16" 10 Pcs.

11467PK 1/4-20 x 6" 7/16" 10 Pcs.

11468PK 5/16-18 x 1/2" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

11470PK 5/16-18 x 3/4" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

11471PK 5/16-18 x 1" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

11472PK 5/16-18 x 1 1/4" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

11473PK 5/16-18 x 1 1/2" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

11474PK 5/16-18 x 1 3/4" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

11475PK 5/16-18 x 2" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

11476PK 5/16-18 x 2 1/4" 1/2" 25 Pcs.

11477PK 5/16-18 x 2 1/2" 1/2" 25 Pcs.

11478PK 5/16-18 x 2 3/4" 1/2" 25 Pcs.

11479PK 5/16-18 x 3" 1/2" 25 Pcs.

11480PK 5/16-18 x 3 1/2" 1/2" 25 Pcs.

11481PK 5/16-18 x 4" 1/2" 25 Pcs.

11482PK 5/16-18 x 4 1/2" 1/2" 15 Pcs.

11483PK 5/16-18 x 5" 1/2" 10 Pcs.

11484PK 5/16-18 x 5 1/2" 1/2" 10 Pcs.

11485PK 5/16-18 x 6" 1/2" 10 Pcs.

11486PK 3/8-16 x 1/2" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

11487PK 3/8-16 x 3/4" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

11488PK 3/8-16 x 1" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

11489PK 3/8-16 x 1 1/4" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

11490PK 3/8-16 x 1 1/2" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

11491PK 3/8-16 x 1 3/4" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

11492PK 3/8-16 x 2" 9/16" 25 Pcs.
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Part # Size Hex Size Qty.

11493PK 3/8-16 x 2 1/4" 9/16" 25 Pcs.

11494PK 3/8-16 x 2 1/2" 9/16" 25 Pcs.

11495PK 3/8-16 x 2 3/4" 9/16" 25 Pcs.

11496PK 3/8-16 x 3" 9/16" 25 Pcs.

11497PK 3/8-16 x 3 1/2" 9/16" 15 Pcs.

11498PK 3/8-16 x 4" 9/16" 15 Pcs.

11499PK 3/8-16 x 4 1/2" 9/16" 10 Pcs.

11500PK 3/8-16 x 5" 9/16" 10 Pcs.

11501PK 3/8-16 x 5 1/2" 9/16" 10 Pcs.

11502PK 3/8-16 x 6" 9/16" 10 Pcs.

11503PK 7/16-14 x 3/4" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11504PK 7/16-14 x 1" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11505PK 7/16-14 x 1 1/4" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11506PK 7/16-14 x 1 1/2" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11507PK 7/16-14 x 1 3/4" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11508PK 7/16-14 x 2" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11509PK 7/16-14 x 2 1/4" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11510PK 7/16-14 x 2 1/2" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11511PK 7/16-14 x 2 3/4" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11512PK 7/16-14 x 3" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11513PK 7/16-14 x 3 1/2" 5/8" 15 Pcs.

11514PK 7/16-14 x 4" 5/8" 15 Pcs.

11515PK 7/16-14 x 4 1/2" 5/8" 10 Pcs.

11516PK 7/16-14 x 5" 5/8" 10 Pcs.

11517PK 7/16-14 x 5 1/2" 5/8" 10 Pcs.

11518PK 7/16-14 x 6" 5/8" 10 Pcs.

11519PK 1/2-13 x 3/4" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11520PK 1/2-13 x 1" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11521PK 1/2-13 x 1 1/4" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11522PK 1/2-13 x 1 1/2" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11523PK 1/2-13 x 1 3/4" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11524PK 1/2-13 x 2" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11525PK 1/2-13 x 2 1/4" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11526PK 1/2-13 x 2 1/2" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11527PK 1/2-13 x 2 3/4" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11528PK 1/2-13 x 3" 3/4" 10 Pcs.

11529PK 1/2-13 x 3 1/2" 3/4" 10 Pcs.

11530PK 1/2-13 x 4" 3/4" 10 Pcs.

11531PK 1/2-13 x 4 1/2" 3/4" 10 Pcs.

11532PK 1/2-13 x 5" 3/4" 10 Pcs.

11533PK 1/2-13 x 5 1/2" 3/4" 10 Pcs.
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Fasteners Standard
Cap Screws Grade 8 USS Hex Head Yellow Zinc Finish

Part# Size Hex Size Qty.

11534PK 1/2-13 x 6" 3/4" 10 Pcs.

11538PK 9/16-12 x 1" 13/16" 15 Pcs.

11539PK 9/16-12 x 1 1/4" 13/16" 15 Pcs.

11540PK 9/16-12 x 1 1/2" 13/16" 15 Pcs.

11541PK 9/16-12 x 1 3/4" 13/16" 15 Pcs.

11542PK 9/16-12 x 2" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11543PK 9/16-12 x 2 1/4" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11544PK 9/16-12 x 2 1/2" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11545PK 9/16-12 x 2 3/4" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11546PK 9/16-12 x 3" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11547PK 9/16-12 x 3 1/2" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11548PK 9/16-12 x 4" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11549PK 9/16-12 x 4 1/2" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11550PK 9/16-12 x 5" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11551PK 9/16-12 x 5 1/2" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11552PK 9/16-12 x 6" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11553PK 5/8-11 x 1" 15/16" 15 Pcs.

11554PK 5/8-11 x 1 1/4" 15/16" 15 Pcs.

11555PK 5/8-11 x 1 1/2" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11556PK 5/8-11 x 1 3/4" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11557PK 5/8-11 x 2" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11558PK 5/8-11 x 2 1/4" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11559PK 5/8-11 x 2 1/2" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11560PK 5/8-11 x 2 3/4" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11561PK 5/8-11 x 3" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11562PK 5/8-11 x 3 1/2" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11563PK 5/8-11 x 4" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11564PK 5/8-11 x 4 1/2" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11565PK 5/8-11 x 5" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11566PK 5/8-11 x 5 1/2" 15/16" 5 Pcs.

11567PK 5/8-11 x 6" 15/16" 5 Pcs.

11569PK 5/8-11 x 7" 15/16" 1 Pc. NEW

11572PK 5/8-11 x 8 1/2" 15/16" 1 Pc.

11575PK 3/4-10 x 1" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11576PK 3/4-10 x 1 1/4" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11577PK 3/4-10 x 1 1/2" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11578PK 3/4-10 x 1 3/4" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11579PK 3/4-10 x 2" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11580PK 3/4-10 x 2 1/4" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11581PK 3/4-10 x 2 1/2" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11582PK 3/4-10 x 2 3/4" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11583PK 3/4-10 x 3" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

Part # Size Hex Size Qty.

11584PK 3/4-10 x 3 1/2" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11585PK 3/4-10 x 4" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11586PK 3/4-10 x 4 1/2" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11587PK 3/4-10 x 5" 1 1/8" 5 Pcs.

11588PK 3/4-10 x 5 1/2" 1 1/8" 5 Pcs.

11589PK 3/4-10 x 6" 1 1/8" 2 Pcs.

11591PK 3/4-10 x 7" 1 1/8" 1 Pcs. NEW

11594PK 3/4-10 x 8 1/2" 1 1/8" 1 Pcs. NEW

11596PK 7/8-9 x 2" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

11597PK 7/8-9 x 2 1/2" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

11598PK 7/8-9 x 2 3/4" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

11599PK 7/8-9 x 3" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

11600PK 7/8-9 x 3 1/2" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

11601PK 7/8-9 x 4" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

11602PK 7/8-9 x 4 1/2" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

11603PK 7/8-9 x 5" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

11604PK 7/8-9 x 5 1/2" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

11605PK 7/8-9 x 6" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

11607PK 7/8-9 x 7" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

11608PK 7/8-9 x 7 1/2" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

11612PK 1-8 x 2" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11613PK 1-8 x 2 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11614PK 1-8 x 3" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11615PK 1-8 x 3 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11616PK 1-8 x 4" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11617PK 1-8 x 4 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11618PK 1-8 x 5" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11619PK 1-8 x 5 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11620PK 1-8 x 6" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11624PK 1-8 x 8 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 Pc. NEW
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Fasteners Standard
Cap Screws Grade 8 SAE Hex Head Yellow Zinc Finish

Part # Size Hex Size Qty.

11626PK 1/4-28 x 1/2" 7/16" 50 Pcs.

11627PK 1/4-28 x 3/4" 7/16" 50 Pcs.

11628PK 1/4-28 x 1" 7/16" 50 Pcs.

11629PK 1/4-28 x 1 1/4" 7/16" 50 Pcs.

11630PK 1/4-28 x 1 1/2" 7/16" 50 Pcs.

11631PK 1/4-28 x 1 3/4" 7/16" 50 Pcs.

11632PK 1/4-28 x 2" 7/16" 50 Pcs.

11633PK 1/4-28 x 2 1/4" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

11634PK 1/4-28 x 2 1/2" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

11635PK 1/4-28 x 2 3/4" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

11636PK 1/4-28 x 3" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

11637PK 1/4-28 x 3 1/2" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

11638PK 1/4-28 x 4" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

11639PK 1/4-28 x 4 1/2" 7/16" 15 Pcs.

11640PK 1/4-28 x 5" 7/16" 10 Pcs.

11641PK 1/4-28 x 5 1/2" 7/16" 10 Pcs.

11642PK 1/4-28 x 6" 7/16" 10 Pcs.

11643PK 5/16-24 x 1/2" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

11644PK 5/16-24 x 3/4" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

11645PK 5/16-24 x 1" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

11646PK 5/16-24 x 1 1/4" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

11647PK 5/16-24 x 1 1/2" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

11648PK 5/16-24 x 1 3/4" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

11649PK 5/16-24 x 2" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

11650PK 5/16-24 x 2 1/4" 1/2" 25 Pcs.

11651PK 5/16-24 x 2 1/2" 1/2" 25 Pcs.

11652PK 5/16-24 x 2 3/4" 1/2" 25 Pcs.

11653PK 5/16-24 x 3" 1/2" 25 Pcs.

11654PK 5/16-24 x 3 1/2" 1/2" 25 Pcs.

11655PK 5/16-24 x 4" 1/2" 25 Pcs.

11656PK 5/16-24 x 4 1/2" 1/2" 15 Pcs.

11657PK 5/16-24 x 5" 1/2" 10 Pcs.

11658PK 5/16-24 x 5 1/2" 1/2" 10 Pcs.

11659PK 5/16-24 x 6" 1/2" 10 Pcs.

11660PK 3/8-24 x 1/2" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

11661PK 3/8-24 x 3/4" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

11662PK 3/8-24 x 1" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

11663PK 3/8-24 x 1 1/4" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

11664PK 3/8-24 x 1 1/2" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

11665PK 3/8-24 x 1 3/4" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

11666PK 3/8-24 x 2" 9/16" 25 Pcs.
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Part # Size Hex Size Qty.

11667PK 3/8-24 x 2 1/4" 9/16" 25 Pcs.

11668PK 3/8-24 x 2 1/2" 9/16" 25 Pcs.

11669PK 3/8-24 x 2 3/4" 9/16" 25 Pcs.

11670PK 3/8-24 x 3" 9/16" 25 Pcs.

11671PK 3/8-24 x 3 1/2" 9/16" 15 Pcs.

11672PK 3/8-24 x 4" 9/16" 15 Pcs.

11673PK 3/8-24 x 4 1/2" 9/16" 10 Pcs.

11674PK 3/8-24 x 5" 9/16" 10 Pcs.

11675PK 3/8-24 x 5 1/2" 9/16" 10 Pcs.

11676PK 3/8-24 x 6" 9/16" 10 Pcs.

11677PK 7/16-20 x 3/4" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11678PK 7/16-20 x 1" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11679PK 7/16-20 x 1 1/4" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11680PK 7/16-20 x 1 1/2" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11681PK 7/16-20 x 1 3/4" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11682PK 7/16-20 x 2" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11683PK 7/16-20 x 2 1/4" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11684PK 7/16-20 x 2 1/2" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11685PK 7/16-20 x 2 3/4" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11686PK 7/16-20 x 3" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

11687PK 7/16-20 x 3 1/2" 5/8" 15 Pcs.

11688PK 7/16-20 x 4" 5/8" 15 Pcs.

11689PK 7/16-20 x 4 1/2" 5/8" 10 Pcs.

11690PK 7/16-20 x 5" 5/8" 10 Pcs.

11691PK 7/16-20 x 5 1/2" 5/8" 10 Pcs.

11692PK 7/16-20 x 6" 5/8" 10 Pcs.

11693PK 1/2-20 x 3/4" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11694PK 1/2-20 x 1" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11695PK 1/2-20 x 1 1/4" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11696PK 1/2-20 x 1 1/2" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11697PK 1/2-20 x 1 3/4" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11698PK 1/2-20 x 2" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11699PK 1/2-20 x 2 1/4" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11700PK 1/2-20 x 2 1/2" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11701PK 1/2-20 x 2 3/4" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11702PK 1/2-20 x 3" 3/4" 10 Pcs.

11703PK 1/2-20 x 3 1/2" 3/4" 10 Pcs.

11704PK 1/2-20 x 4" 3/4" 10 Pcs.

11705PK 1/2-20 x 4 1/2" 3/4" 10 Pcs.

11706PK 1/2-20 x 5" 3/4" 10 Pcs.

11707PK 1/2-20 x 5 1/2" 3/4" 10 Pcs.
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Fasteners Standard
Cap Screws Grade 8 SAE Hex Head Yellow Zinc Finish

Part # Size Hex Size Qty.

11708PK 1/2-20 x 6" 3/4" 10 Pcs.

11709PK 9/16-18 x 1" 13/16" 15 Pcs.

11710PK 9/16-18 x 1 1/4" 13/16" 15 Pcs.

11711PK 9/16-18 x 1 1/2" 13/16" 15 Pcs.

11712PK 9/16-18 x 1 3/4" 13/16" 15 Pcs.

11713PK 9/16-18 x 2" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11714PK 9/16-18 x 2 1/4" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11715PK 9/16-18 x 2 1/2" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11716PK 9/16-18 x 2 3/4" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11717PK 9/16-18 x 3" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11718PK 9/16-18 x 3 1/2" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11719PK 9/16-18 x 4" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11720PK 9/16-18 x 4 1/2" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11721PK 9/16-18 x 5" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11722PK 9/16-18 x 5 1/2" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11723PK 9/16-18 x 6" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

11724PK 5/8-18 x 1" 15/16" 15 Pcs.

11725PK 5/8-18 x 1 1/4" 15/16" 15 Pcs.

11726PK 5/8-18 x 1 1/2" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11727PK 5/8-18 x 1 3/4" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11728PK 5/8-18 x 2" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11729PK 5/8-18 x 2 1/4" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11730PK 5/8-18 x 2 1/2" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11731PK 5/8-18 x 3" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11732PK 5/8-18 x 3 1/2" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11733PK 5/8-18 x 4" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11734PK 5/8-18 x 4 1/2" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11735PK 5/8-18 x 5" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

11736PK 5/8-18 x 5 1/2" 15/16" 5 Pcs.

11737PK 5/8-18 x 6" 15/16" 5 Pcs.

11738PK 5/8-18 x 6 1/2" 15/16" 1 Pc.

11739PK 5/8-18 x 7" 15/16" 1 Pc.

11740PK 5/8-18 x 7 1/2" 15/16" 1 Pc.

11741PK 5/8-18 x 8" 15/16" 1 Pc.

11743PK 5/8-18 x 9" 15/16" 1 Pc.

11744PK 5/8-18 x 10" 15/16" 1 Pc.

11745PK 3/4-16 x 1" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11746PK 3/4-16 x 1 1/4" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11747PK 3/4-16 x 1 1/2" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11748PK 3/4-16 x 1 3/4" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11749PK 3/4-16 x 2" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

Part # Size Hex Size Qty.

11750PK 3/4-16 x 2 1/4" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11751PK 3/4-16 x 2 1/2" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11752PK 3/4-16 x 2 3/4" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11753PK 3/4-16 x 3" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11754PK 3/4-16 x 3 1/2" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11755PK 3/4-16 x 4" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11756PK 3/4-16 x 4 1/2" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

11757PK 3/4-16 x 5" 1 1/8" 5 Pcs.

11758PK 3/4-16 x 5 1/2" 1 1/8" 5 Pcs.

11759PK 3/4-16 x 6" 1 1/8" 2 Pcs.

11760PK 3/4-16 x 6 1/2" 1 1/8" 1 Pc.

11761PK 3/4-16 x 7" 1 1/8" 1 Pc.

11762PK 3/4-16 x 7 1/2" 1 1/8" 1 Pc.

11763PK 3/4-16 x 8" 1 1/8" 1 Pc.

11764PK 3/4-16 x 9" 1 1/8" 1 Pc.

11765PK 3/4-16 x 10" 1 1/8" 1 Pc.

11766PK 7/8-14 x 2" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

11767PK 7/8-14 x 2 1/2" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

11768PK 7/8-14 x 2 3/4" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

11769PK 7/8-14 x 3" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

11770PK 7/8-14 x 3 1/2" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

11771PK 7/8-14 x 4" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

11772PK 7/8-14 x 4 1/2" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

11773PK 7/8-14 x 5" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

11774PK 7/8-14 x 5 1/2" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

11775PK 7/8-14 x 6" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

11776PK 7/8-14 x 6 1/2" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

11777PK 7/8-14 x 7" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

11778PK 7/8-14 x 7 1/2" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

11779PK 7/8-14 x 8" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

11782PK 1-14 x 2" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11783PK 1-14 x 2 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11784PK 1-14 x 3" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11785PK 1-14 x 3 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11786PK 1-14 x 4" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11787PK 1-14 x 4 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11788PK 1-14 x 5" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11789PK 1-14 x 5 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11790PK 1-14 x 6" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

11795PK 1-14 x 9" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.
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Fasteners Standard
Washers Flat USS Hardened Yellow Zinc Finish

Part # Size Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Type Qty.

11816PK 1/4" 5/16" 3/4" USS 100 Pcs.

11817PK 5/16" 3/8" 7/8" USS 100 Pcs.

11818PK 3/8" 7/16" 1" USS 100 Pcs.

11819PK 7/16" 1/2" 1 1/4" USS 50 Pcs.

11820PK 1/2" 9/16" 1 3/8" USS 50 Pcs.

11821PK 9/16" 5/8" 1 1/2" USS 25 Pcs.

11822PK 5/8" 11/16" 1 3/4" USS 25 Pcs.

11823PK 3/4" 13/16" 2" USS 25 Pcs.

11824PK 7/8" 15/16" 2 1/4" USS 10 Pcs.

11825PK 1" 1 1/16" 2 1/2" USS 10 Pcs.

Washers Flat SAE Hardened Yellow Zinc Finish

Part # Size Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Type Qty.

11836PK 1/4" 9/32" 5/8" SAE 100 Pcs.

11837PK 5/16" 11/32" 11/16" SAE 100 Pcs.

11838PK 3/8" 13/32" 13/16" SAE 100 Pcs.

11839PK 7/16" 15/32" 59/64" SAE 50 Pcs.

11840PK 1/2" 17/32" 1 1/16" SAE 50 Pcs.

11841PK 9/16" 19/32" 1 3/16" SAE 25 Pcs.

11842PK 5/8" 11/16" 1 5/16" SAE 25 Pcs.

11843PK 3/4" 13/16" 1 15/32" SAE 25 Pcs.

11844PK 7/8" 15/16" 1 3/4" SAE 10 Pcs.

11845PK 1" 1 1/8" 2" SAE 10 Pcs.

Washers Lock Hardened Yellow Zinc Finish

Part # Size Type Finish Qty.

11806PK 1/4" S lp it Lock Washers Yellow Zinc 100 Pcs.

11807PK 5/16" S lp it Lock Washers Yellow Zinc 100 Pcs.

11808PK 3/8" S lp it Lock Washers Yellow Zinc 100 Pcs.

11809PK 7/16" Split Lock Washers Yellow Zinc 50 Pcs.

11810PK 1/2" Split Lock Washers Yellow Zinc 50 Pcs.

11811PK 9/16" Split Lock Washers Yellow Zinc 25 Pcs.

11812PK 5/8" Split Lock Washers Yellow Zinc 25 Pcs.

11813PK 3/4" Split Lock Washers Yellow Zinc 25 Pcs.

11814PK 7/8" Split Lock Washers Yellow Zinc 10 Pcs.

11815PK 1" Split Lock Washers Yellow Zinc 10 Pcs.
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Fasteners Standard
Nuts Hex Grade 8 USS Yellow Zinc Finish

Part # Size Hex Size Type Qty.

11796PK 1/4-20 7/16" USS 100 Pcs.

11797PK 5/16-18 1/2" USS 100 Pcs.

11798PK 3/8-16 9/16" USS 100 Pcs.

11799PK 7/16-14 11/16" USS 50 Pcs.

11800PK 1/2-13 3/4" USS 50 Pcs.

11801PK 9/16-12 7/8" USS 25 Pcs.

11802PK 5/8-11 15/16" USS 25 Pcs.

11803PK 3/4-10 1 1/8" USS 25 Pcs.

11804PK 7/8-9 1 5/16" USS 10 Pcs.

11805PK 1-8 1 1/2" USS 10 Pcs.

Nuts Hex Grade 8 SAE Yellow Zinc Finish

Part # Size Hex Size Type Qty.

11826PK 1/4-28 7/16" SAE 100 Pcs.

11827PK 5/16-24 1/2" SAE 100 Pcs.

11828PK 3/8-24 9/16" SAE 100 Pcs.

11829PK 7/16-20 11/16" SAE 50 Pcs.

11830PK 1/2-20 3/4" SAE 50 Pcs.

11831PK 9/16-18 7/8" SAE 25 Pcs.

11832PK 5/8-18 15/16" SAE 25 Pcs.

11833PK 3/4-16 1 1/8" SAE 25 Pcs.

11834PK 7/8-14 1 5/16" SAE 10 Pcs.

11835PK 1-14 1 1/2" SAE 10 Pcs.

Nuts Hex USS Prevailing Torque Lock Grade "C" Zinc & Wax Finish

Part # Size Hex Size Type Finish Qty.

12860PK 1/4-20 7/16" USS Zinc & Waxed 100 Pcs.

12861PK 5/16-18 1/2" USS Zinc & Waxed 100 Pcs.

12862PK 3/8-16 9/16" USS Zinc & Waxed 100 Pcs.

12863PK 7/16-14 11/16" USS Zinc & Waxed 50 Pcs.

12864PK 1/2-13 3/4' USS Zinc & Waxed 50 Pcs.

12865PK 9/16-12 7/8" USS Zinc & Waxed 25 Pcs.

12866PK 5/8-11 15/16" USS Zinc & Waxed 25 Pcs.

12867PK 3/4-10 1 1/8" USS Zinc & Waxed 25 Pcs.

12868PK 7/8-9 1 1/4" USS Zinc & Waxed 10 Pcs.

12869PK 1-8 1 1/2" USS Zinc & Waxed 10 Pcs.
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Fasteners Standard
Nuts Hex SAE Prevailing Torque Lock Grade "C" Zinc & Wax Finish

Part # Size Hex Size Type Finish

12870PK 1/4-28 7/ E16" SA Zinc & Waxed 100 Pcs.

12871PK 5/16-24 1/ E2" SA Zinc & Waxed 100 Pcs.

12872PK 3/8-24 9/16" SAE Zinc & Waxed 100 Pcs.

12873PK 7/16-20 11/ E16" SA Zinc & Waxed 50 Pcs.

12874PK 1/2-20 3/4" SAE Zinc & Waxed 50 Pcs.

12875PK 9/16-18 7/ E8" SA Zinc & Waxed 25 Pcs.

12876PK 5/8-18 15/ E16" SA Zinc & Waxed 25 Pcs.

12877PK 3/4-16 1-1/8" SAE Zinc & Waxed 25 Pcs.

12878PK 7/8-14 1-5/16" SAE Zinc & Waxed 10 Pcs.

12879PK 1-14 1-1/2" SAE Zinc & Waxed 10 Pcs.

Nuts Hex Grade 8 Nylon Insert Lock Bright Yellow Zinc Finish

Part # Size Hex Size Type Qty.

12378PK 1/4-20 7/16" USS 100 Pcs. NEW

12379PK 5/16-18 1/2" USS 100 Pcs. NEW

12380PK 3/8-16 9/16" USS 100 Pcs.

12381PK 7/16-14 11/16" USS 50 Pcs. NEW

12382PK 1/2-13 3/4" USS 50 Pcs.

12383PK 9/16-12 11/32" USS 25 Pcs.

12384PK 5/8-11 15/16" USS 25 Pcs.

12385PK 3/4-10 1 1/8" USS 25 Pcs.

12386PK 7/8-9 1 5/16" USS 10 Pcs.

12387PK 1-8 1 1/2" USS 10 Pcs. NEW
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Fasteners Standard
Cap Screws Grade 5 USS Hex Head Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Size Hex Size Qty.

1330PK 1/4-20 x 1/2" 7/16" 100 Pcs.

1331PK 1/4-20 x 3/4" 7/16" 100 Pcs.

1332PK 1/4-20 x 1" 7/16" 100 Pcs.

1333PK 1/4-20 x 1 1/4" 7/16" 100 Pcs.

1334PK 1/4-20 x 1 1/2" 7/16" 100 Pcs.

16638PK 1/4-20 x 1 3/4" 7/16" 100 Pcs.

1335PK 1/4-20 x 2" 7/16" 100 Pcs.

16639PK 1/4-20 x 2 1/4" 7/16" 50 Pcs.

16640PK 1/4-20 x 2 1/2" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

16641PK 1/4-20 x 2 3/4" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

16642PK 1/4-20 x 3" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

16643PK 1/4-20 x 3 1/2" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

16644PK 1/4-20 x 4" 7/16" 25 Pcs.

16645PK 1/4-20 x 4 1/2" 7/16" 15 Pcs.

16646PK 1/4-20 x 5" 7/16" 10 Pcs.

16647PK 1/4-20 x 5 1/2" 7/16" 10 Pcs.

16648PK 1/4-20 x 6" 7/16" 10 Pcs.

16649PK 5/16-18 x 1/2" 1/2" 100 Pcs.

1336PK 5/16-18 x 3/4" 1/2" 100 Pcs.

1337PK 5/16-18 x 1" 1/2" 100 Pcs.

1338PK 5/16-18 x 1 1/4" 1/2" 100 Pcs.

1339PK 5/16-18 x 1 1/2" 1/2" 100 Pcs.

16650PK 5/16-18 x 1 3/4" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

1340PK 5/16-18 x 2" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

16651PK 5/16-18 x 2 1/4" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

1341PK 5/16-18 x 2 1/2" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

16652PK 5/16-18 x 2 3/4" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

16653PK 5/16-18 x 3" 1/2" 50 Pcs.

16654PK 5/16-18 x 3 1/2" 1/2" 25 Pcs.

16655PK 5/16-18 x 4" 1/2" 25 Pcs.

16656PK 5/16-18 x 4 1/2" 1/2" 15 Pcs.

16657PK 5/16-18 x 5" 1/2" 10 Pcs.

16658PK 5/16-18 x 5 1/2" 1/2" 10 Pcs.

16659PK 5/16-18 x 6" 1/2" 10 Pcs.

16660PK 3/8-16 x 1/2" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

9121PK 3/8-16 x 3/4" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

1342PK 3/8-16 x 1" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

1343PK 3/8-16 x 1 1/4" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

1344PK 3/8-16 x 1 1/2" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

16661PK 3/8-16 x 1 3/4" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

1345PK 3/8-16 x 2" 9/16" 50 Pcs.
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Part # Size Hex Size Qty.

10209PK 3/8-16 x 2 1/4" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

1346PK 3/8-16 x 2 1/2" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

16662PK 3/8-16 x 2 3/4" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

1347PK 3/8-16 x 3" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

10277PK 3/8-16 x 3 1/2" 9/16" 50 Pcs.

16663PK 3/8-16 x 4" 9/16" 25 Pcs.

16664PK 3/8-16 x 4 1/2" 9/16" 15 Pcs.

16665PK 3/8-16 x 5" 9/16" 10 Pcs.

16666PK 3/8-16 x 5 1/2" 9/16" 10 Pcs.

16667PK 3/8-16 x 6" 9/16" 10 Pcs.

16668PK 7/16-14 x 3/4" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

1348PK 7/16-14 x 1" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

1349PK 7/16-14 x 1 1/4" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

9749PK 7/16-14 x 1 1/2" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

9122PK 7/16-14 x 1 3/4" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

1351PK 7/16-14 x 2" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

16669PK 7/16-14 x 2 1/4" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

9123PK 7/16-14 x 2 1/2" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

16670PK 7/16-14 x 2 3/4" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

15713PK 7/16-14 x 3" 5/8" 25 Pcs.

16672PK 7/16-14 x 3 1/2" 5/8" 15 Pcs.

16673PK 7/16-14 x 4" 5/8" 10 Pcs.

16674PK 7/16-14 x 4 1/2" 5/8" 10 Pcs.

16675PK 7/16-14 x 5" 5/8" 10 Pcs.

16676PK 7/16-14 x 5 1/2" 5/8" 10 Pcs.

16677PK 7/16-14 x 6" 5/8" 10 Pcs.

16678PK 1/2-13 x 3/4" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

16679PK 1/2-13 x 1" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

11935PK 1/2-13 x 1 1/4" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

1352PK 1/2-13 x 1 1/2" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

16680PK 1/2-13 x 1 3/4" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

1353PK 1/2-13 x 2" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

16681PK 1/2-13 x 2 1/4" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

1354PK 1/2-13 x 2 1/2" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

16682PK 1/2-13 x 2 3/4" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

1355PK 1/2-13 x 3" 3/4" 25 Pcs.

1356PK 1/2-13 x 3 1/2" 3/4" 15 Pcs.

16683PK 1/2-13 x 4" 3/4" 10 Pcs.

16684PK 1/2-13 x 4 1/2" 3/4" 10 Pcs.

16685PK 1/2-13 x 5" 3/4" 10 Pcs.

16686PK 1/2-13 x 5 1/2" 3/4" 10 Pcs.
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Fasteners Standard
Cap Screws Grade 5 USS Hex Head Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Size Hex Size Qty.

16687PK 1/2-13 x 6" 3/4" 10 Pcs.

16688PK 9/16-12 x 1" 13/16" 15 Pcs.

16689PK 9/16-12 x 1 1/4" 13/16" 15 Pcs.

16690PK 9/16-12 x 1 1/2" 13/16" 15 Pcs.

16691PK 9/16-12 x 1 3/4" 13/16" 15 Pcs.

16692PK 9/16-12 x 2" 13/16" 15 Pcs.

16693PK 9/16-12 x 2 1/4" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

16694PK 9/16-12 x 2 1/2" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

16695PK 9/16-12 x 2 3/4" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

16696PK 9/16-12 x 3" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

16697PK 9/16-12 x 3 1/2" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

16698PK 9/16-12 x 4" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

16699PK 9/16-12 x 4 1/2" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

16700PK 9/16-12 x 5" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

16701PK 9/16-12 x 5 1/2" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

16702PK 9/16-12 x 6" 13/16" 10 Pcs.

16703PK 5/8-11 x 1" 15/16" 15 Pcs.

16704PK 5/8-11 x 1 1/4" 15/16" 15 Pcs.

16705PK 5/8-11 x 1 1/2" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

16706PK 5/8-11 x 1 3/4" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

16707PK 5/8-11 x 2" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

16708PK 5/8-11 x 2 1/4" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

16709PK 5/8-11 x 2 1/2" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

16710PK 5/8-11 x 2 3/4" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

16711PK 5/8-11 x 3" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

16712PK 5/8-11 x 3 1/2" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

16713PK 5/8-11 x 4" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

16714PK 5/8-11 x 4 1/2" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

16715PK 5/8-11 x 5" 15/16" 10 Pcs.

16716PK 5/8-11 x 5 1/2" 15/16" 5 Pcs.

16717PK 5/8-11 x 6" 15/16" 5 Pcs.

16718PK 3/4-10 x 1" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

16719PK 3/4-10 x 1 1/4" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

16720PK 3/4-10 x 1 1/2" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

16721PK 3/4-10 x 1 3/4" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

16722PK 3/4-10 x 2" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

16723PK 3/4-10 x 2 1/4" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

16724PK 3/4-10 x 2 1/2" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

16725PK 3/4-10 x 2 3/4" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

16726PK 3/4-10 x 3" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

16727PK 3/4-10 x 3 1/2" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

Part # Size Hex Size Qty.

16728PK 3/4-10 x 4" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

16729PK 3/4-10 x 4 1/2" 1 1/8" 10 Pcs.

16730PK 3/4-10 x 5" 1 1/8" 5 Pcs.

16731PK 3/4-10 x 5 1/2" 1 1/8" 5 Pcs.

16732PK 3/4-10 x 6" 1 1/8" 2 Pcs.

16733PK 7/8-9 x 2" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

16734PK 7/8-9 x 2 1/2" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

16735PK 7/8-9 x 2 3/4" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

16736PK 7/8-9 x 3" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

16737PK 7/8-9 x 3 1/2" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

16738PK 7/8-9 x 4" 1 5/16" 2 Pcs.

16739PK 7/8-9 x 4 1/2" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

16740PK 7/8-9 x 5" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

16741PK 7/8-9 x 5 1/2" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

16742PK 7/8-9 x 6" 1 5/16" 1 Pc.

16743PK 1-8 x 2" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

16744PK 1-8 x 2 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

16745PK 1-8 x 3" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

16746PK 1-8 x 3 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

16747PK 1-8 x 4" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

16748PK 1-8 x 4 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

16749PK 1-8 x 5" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

16750PK 1-8 x 5 1/2" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

16751PK 1-8 x 6" 1 1/2" 1 Pc.

Washers Flat USS Bright Zinc Finish
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Fasteners Standard
Washers Flat USS Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Size Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Type Qty.

1318PK #10 (3/16") 1/4" 9/16" USS 100 Pcs.

1319PK #14 (1/4") 5/16" 3/4" USS 100 Pcs.

1320PK 5/16" 3/8" 7/8" USS 100 Pcs.

1321PK 3/8" 7/16" 1" USS 100 Pcs.

1322PK 7/16" 1/2" 1 1/4" USS 100 Pcs.

1323PK 1/2" 9/16" 1 3/8" USS 100 Pcs.

16622PK 9/16" 5/8" 1 1/2" USS 50 Pcs.

16623PK 5/8" 11/16" 1 3/4" USS 25 Pcs.

16624PK 3/4" 13/16" 2" USS 25 Pcs.

16625PK 7/8" 15/16" 2 1/4" USS 10 Pcs.

16626PK 1" 1 1/16" 2 1/2" USS 10 Pcs.

Washers Flat SAE Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Size Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Type Qty.

1361PK #6 (1/8") 5/32" 3/8" SAE 100 Pcs.

1362PK #8 (5/32") 3/16" 7/16" SAE 100 Pcs.

1363PK #10 (3/16") 7/32" 1/2" SAE 100 Pcs.

9073PK #12 (7/32") 1/4" 9/16" SAE 100 Pcs.

1364PK #14 (1/4") 9/32" 5/8" SAE 100 Pcs.

1365PK 5/16" 11/32" 11/16" SAE 100 Pcs.

1366PK 3/8" 13/32" 13/16" SAE 100 Pcs.

1367PK 7/16" 15/32" 15/16" SAE 100 Pcs.

1368PK 1/2" 17/32" 1 1/16" SAE 100 Pcs.

17517PK 9/16" 19/32" 1 3/16" SAE 50 Pcs.

17518PK 5/8" 11/16" 1 5/16" SAE 25 Pcs.

17519PK 3/4" 13/16" 1 15/32" SAE 25 Pcs.

17520PK 7/8" 15/16" 1 3/4" SAE 10 Pcs.

17521PK 1" 1 1/16" 2" SAE 10 Pcs.
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Fasteners Standard
Washers Fender Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Size Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Thickness Qty.

9972PK #10 (3/16") 7/32" 3/4" 3/64" 100 Pcs.

13108PK #10 (3/16") 7/32" 1 1/2" 100 Pcs.

149PK #14 (1/4") 9/32" 1" 1/16" 100 Pcs.

148PK #14 (1/4") 9/32" 1 1/4" 3/64" 100 Pcs.

147PK #14 (1/4") 9/32" 1 1/2" 3/64" 50 Pcs.

146PK 5/16" 11/32" 1 1/4" 11/32" 100 Pcs.

145PK 5/16" 11/32" 1 1/2" 50 Pcs.

11991PK 3/8" 13/32" 1 1/4" 1/16" 100 Pcs.

13121PK 3/8" 13/32" 1 1/2" 50 Pcs.

13105PK 1/2" 17/32" 2" 25 Pcs.

Washers Lock Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Size Type Finish Qty.

17967PK #6 (1/8") S lp it Lock Washers Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

17968PK #8 (5/32") S lp it Lock Washers Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

17969PK #10 (3/16") S lp it Lock Washers Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

1325PK #14 (1/4") S lp it Lock Washers Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

1326PK 5/16" S lp it Lock Washers Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

1327PK 3/8" S lp it Lock Washers Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

1328PK 7/16" S lp it Lock Washers Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

1329PK 1/2" S lp it Lock Washers Bright Zinc 50 Pcs.

15774PK 9/16" S lp it Lock Washers Bright Zinc 50 Pcs.

15775PK 5/8" S lp it Lock Washers Bright Zinc 25 Pcs.

15776PK 3/4" S lp it Lock Washers Bright Zinc 25 Pcs.

15777PK 7/8" S lp it Lock Washers Bright Zinc 10 Pcs.

15778PK 1" S lp it Lock Washers Bright Zinc 10 Pcs.
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Fasteners Standard
Nuts Hex USS Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Size Hex Size Type Finish Qty.

1313PK 1/4-20 7/16" USS Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

1314PK 5/16-18 1/2" USS Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

1315PK 3/8-16 9/16" USS Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

1316PK 7/16-14 11/16" USS Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

1317PK 1/2-13 3/4" USS Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

17525PK 9/16-12 13/16" USS Bright Zinc 25 Pcs.

17526PK 5/8-11 15/16" USS Bright Zinc 25 Pcs.

17527PK 3/4-10 1 1/8" USS Bright Zinc 25 Pcs.

17528PK 7/8-9 1 5/16" USS Bright Zinc 10 Pcs.

17529PK 1-8 1 1/2" USS Bright Zinc 10 Pcs.

Nuts Hex USS Nylon Lock Insert Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Size Hex Size Type Finish Qty.

12767PK 1/4-20 7/16" USS Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

12768PK 5/16-18 1/2" USS Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

12769PK 3/8-16 9/16" USS Bright Zinc 50 Pcs.

12770PK 7/16-14 5/8" USS Bright Zinc 25 Pcs.

12771PK 1/2-13 3/4" USS Bright Zinc 25 Pcs.

12772PK 9/16-12 7/8" USS Bright Zinc 25 Pcs. NEW

12773PK 5/8-11 15/16" USS Bright Zinc 25 Pcs. NEW

12774PK 3/4-10 1 1/8" USS Bright Zinc 25 Pcs. NEW
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Fasteners Standard
Nuts Hex SAE Nylon Lock Insert Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Size Hex Size Type Finish Qty.

12777PK 1/4-28 7/16" SAE Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

12778PK 5/16-24 1/2" SAE Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

12779PK 3/8-24 9/16" SAE Bright Zinc 50 Pcs.

12780PK 7/16-20 5/8" SAE Bright Zinc 25 Pcs.

12781PK 1/2-20 3/4" SAE Bright Zinc 25 Pcs.

12782PK 9/16-18 7/8" SAE Bright Zinc 25 Pcs. NEW

12783PK 5/8-18 15/16" SAE Bright Zinc 25 Pcs.

12784PK 3/4-16 1 1/8" SAE Bright Zinc 25 Pcs. NEW

Nuts Hex Serrated Locking Flange Zinc Finish

Part # Screw Size Hex Size Flange Type Finish Qty.

15784PK 1/4-20 7/16" 19/32" USS Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

15785PK 5/16-18 1/2" 11/16" USS Bright Zinc 100 Pcs. NEW

256PK 3/8-16 9/16" 3/4" USS Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

9078PK 7/16-14 11/16" 15/16" USS Bright Zinc 50 Pcs.

Nuts Hex Machine Screw Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Size Hex Size Finish Qty.

12238PK 4-40 1/4" Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

12239PK 6-32 5/16" Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

12240PK 8-32 11/32" Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

12241PK 10-32 3/8" Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

101PK 10-24 3/8" Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

12242PK 12-24 7/16" Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

12243PK 1/4 - 20 7/16" Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

Nuts Hex Machine Screw Nylon Lock Insert Bright Zinc Finish

Part # Size Hex Size Finish Qty.

12761PK 4-40 1/4" Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

12762PK 6-32 5/16" Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

12763PK 8-32 11/32" Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

12764PK 10-32 3/8" Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

12765PK 10-24 3/8" Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.

12766PK 12-24 7/16" Bright Zinc 100 Pcs.
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Fasteners Standard
Nuts Keps® Zinc Finish

Part# Thread Size Hex Size Finish Type Qty.

16133PK 6-32 5/16" Zinc Keps® 100 Pcs.

16134PK 8-32 11/32" Zinc Keps® 100 Pcs.

16135PK 10 2- 4 3/8" Zinc Keps® 100 Pcs.

16136PK 10 3- 2 3/8" Zinc Keps® 100 Pcs.

16137PK 12 2- 4 7/16" Zinc Keps® 100 Pcs.

16138PK 1/4-20 7/16" Zinc Keps® 100 Pcs.

16139PK 5/16-18 1/2" Zinc Keps® 100 Pcs.

16140PK 3/8-16 9/16" Zinc Keps® 100 Pcs.

Nuts Hex Machine Screw Nylon

10887PK 6-1.00mm Screw Size
10mm Hex Size
Natural Nylon
Hex Nuts

100 Pcs.

9838PK 6-1.00mm Screw Size
10mm Hex Size
Black Nylon
Hex Nuts
G.M.

100 Pcs.

Nuts Square Type

11326PK 1/4-20 (USS) Screw Size
7/16" Square Size
Bright Zinc Finish
S uare Nutq s

100 Pcs.

Washers Flat Nylon

13071PK 3/8" Screw Size
.406" Inside Diameter
1.00" Outside Diameter
.062" Thickness
N urat al Nylon
Flat Washer

25 Pcs.

Washers Internal Tooth Lock Bright Zinc Finish

4125PK 3/8" Screw Size
11/16" Outside Diameter
Internal Tooth
Bright Zinc Finish
Lock Washers

100 Pcs.

Retaining Rings "E" Type Black Finish

4040PK 3/8" Shaft Diameter
.303" Groove Diameter
.039" Groove Width
Black Finish
E aiType Ret ning Rings

100 Pcs.

Hog Rings

589PK #5 Size
For Attaching
C erov s, Seat Cushions
And C hius on Springs
M alet Hog Rings

500 Pcs.
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Fasteners Standard
Self-Piercing Grommets

10475PK Size #2
3/8" Inside Diameter
3/4" Outside Diameter
N ci kel on Brass
Self-Piercing
Grommets & Washers

144 Pcs.

Part # Size Finish Qty.

4062PK 1/16 x 3/4" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4063PK 1/16 x 1" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4064PK 1/16 x 1 1/4" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4065PK 1/16 x 1 1/2" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4067PK 1/16 x 2" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4069PK 3/32 x 3/4" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4070PK 3/32 x 1" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4071PK 3/32 x 1 1/4" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4072PK 3/32 x 1 1/2" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4074PK 3/32 x 2" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4084PK 1/8 x 3/4" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4086PK 1/8 x 1" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4087PK 1/8 x 1 1/4" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4088PK 1/8 x 1 1/2" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4089PK 1/8 x 1 3/4" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4090PK 1/8 x 2" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4091PK 1/8 x 2 1/2" Zinc 200 Pcs.

4094PK 5/32 x 1" Zinc 100 Pcs.

4095PK 5/32 x 1 1/4" Zinc 100 Pcs.

4096PK 5/32 x 1 1/2" Zinc 100 Pcs.

4098PK 5/32 x 2" Zinc 100 Pcs.

4100PK 5/32 x 2 1/2" Zinc 100 Pcs.

4103PK 3/16 x 1" Zinc 100 Pcs.

4105PK 3/16 x 1 1/2" Zinc 100 Pcs.

4107PK 3/16 x 2" Zinc 100 Pcs.

4108PK 3/16 x 2 1/2" Zinc 100 Pcs.

4112PK 1/4 x 1" Zinc 100 Pcs.

4114PK 1/4 x 1 1/2" Zinc 100 Pcs.

4116PK 1/4 x 2" Zinc 100 Pcs.

Cotter Pins Hammerlock Type Bright Zinc Finish

Diameter

Length

Insert

Insert as you would any ordinary cotter pin.
Hammer Lock pins have specially tapered
parallel shanks for quick insertion.

Hit with Hammer

When hammer hits head of pin,Hammer Lock
it forces the shorter shank down over the
curved end of the linger shank, thus causing
the lower ends of the shanks to spread apart.
This simple operation locks the pin securely in
place. No twisting or spreading of the shanks
is necessary. It is all done automatically!

Twist to remove

To remove, insert any small tool in eye of
pin. Twist shorter shank toHammer Lock

original position and remove.
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